Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

COWAN AVE ELEMENTARY
7615 COWAN AVE

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90045

EVENT DATE: JUNE 7TH, 2024

ORDER #005084

Cowan Ave. Elementary School

Order Date: May 14, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

INSTALL: THURSDAY JUNE 6TH TIME

TBD

PICK UP: FRIDAY TIME TBD

Description
General
Folding Chair, White
Stage, 16ft x 20ft x 24" Height
Black Astroturf Cover for Stage
Pair of Steps *For Both Sides of Stage*
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
1.5% WC Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 05/14/2024 @ 12:15 PM PST

Qtty Price

400 $4.50 T
1 $550.00 T
1 $396.00 T
2 $25.00 T
1 $375.00 T
1 $375.00
1 $350.00
1 $62.95

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,800.00
$550.00
$396.00

$50.00

$375.00
$375.00
$350.00

$62.95

$2,796.00
$1,162.95
$301.25
($0.00)
$4,260.20
($0.00)
$4,260.20
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