

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005084

Cowan Ave. Elementary School

Order Date: May 14, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: COWAN AVE ELEMENTARY 7615 COWAN AVE LOS ANGELES, CA. 90045

EVENT DATE: JUNE 7TH, 2024

INSTALL: THURSDAY JUNE 6TH TIME TBD

PICK UP: FRIDAY TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Folding Chair, White	400	\$4.50	Т	\$1,800.00
	Stage, 16ft x 20ft x 24" Height	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
	Black Astroturf Cover for Stage	1	\$396.00	Т	\$396.00
	Pair of Steps *For Both Sides of Stage*	2	\$25.00	Т	\$50.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$350.00		\$350.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$62.95		\$62.95

Notes

Total Products:	\$2,796.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,162.95
Taxes :	\$301.25
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$4,260.20
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$4,260.20